10000089777

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e#)
(0.1	J. 2 (3) (2) (2) (1) (1)	,
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nar	me)
.(24		,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
		.

Office Use Only



300184673703

08/25/10--01023--006 **125.00

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

T. CLINE

AUG 26 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co						
SUBJ	ECT: ARC NO	OW, L.L.C. Name of Limit	ed Liability Co	mpany			
The en	nclosed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fi	lìng.			
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the follow	ing:			
	JOHN LONA	RDO				•	
			Name of Person				
·	ARC NOW, L	L.C.				TOP CO	2
			Firm/Company				25 125
	5663 PARK E	BLVD., SÜITE 5				E SE	110 25 110 25
			Address			338 0 人	-C
	PINELLAS PA	ARK, FLORIDA 33781					
			ty/State and Zip (lode		5.0	ā
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report notificatio	n)	_	
For fur	rther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			•	
MOL	N LONARDO		_ at (727	545-:4L)0D		
-	Name	of Person		ode & Daytime	Telephone Num	ber	
Enclos	sed is a check f	or the following amount:					
₩ \$125.	.00 Filing Fee	■\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	U\$155.00 F Certified (additional)) Certifie	ate of Sta	tus &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Regist Divisi Clifto 2661 1	VCourier Addr tration Section on of Corporat in Building Executive Cent lassee, FL 3230	ions er Circle		



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ARC NOW, a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	SECTION .	90 ¥ 106	ar.ung.
5663 PARK BLVD., SUITE 5	5663 PARK BLVD., SUITE 5	- AND	562	[i≉ «; = ¤+×
PINELLAS PARK, FL 33781	PINELLAS PARK, FL 33781	\$\$\frac{2}{2}	<u>ن</u> .	: :
			7900	ī. ,,
		150	<u> </u>	٧.

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another husiness entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

JOHN LONARDO

5663 PARK BLVD., SUITE 5

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

PINELLAS PARK

FL 33781

City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	,
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR.	JOHN LONARDO
	5663 PARK BLVD., SUITE 5
	PINELLAS PARK, FL 33781
	7 8 2
	HE 16 2
(Use attachment if necessary)	
*	180 Tel 141
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL
effective date is listed, the date must h	be specific and cannot be more than five business days
0 days after the date of filing.)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	,
·	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	<i>'</i>
	12
Simon	The an analysis of the state of
Signature of a memb	Sex or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with se	ection 608.408(3). Florida Statutes, the execution

<u>JOHN LONARDO</u>

Typed or printed name of signee

of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

that the facts stated herein are trac.)

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)